

Permit Activity Report

Report generated for Permits with Date Applied from: 12/01/2020 To 12/15/2020

Permit Application

Number / Description of Work	Type	Date Applied	Address & PIDN / Valuation	Contacts		
MIS2020-0120	Miscellaneous	12/01/2020	3212 W Washakie Road 22-42-17-24-1-06-017	Applicant	UPRIGHT ARCHITECTURE, Address:C/O MARK MATTSON, Phone:(307) 640-5543	
					STAR VALLEY RANCH	WY 83127
				Architect/Designer	UPRIGHT ARCHITECTURE, Address:C/O MARK MATTSON, Phone:(307) 640-5543	
					STAR VALLEY RANCH	WY 83127
				Property Owner	CYGNUS JACKSON HOLE, LLC, Address:3060 PEACHTREE ROAD SUITE 1080	
					ATLANTA	GA 30305
Remodel 166 sqft habitable			\$ 3,000.00			
MIS2020-0121	Miscellaneous	12/01/2020	3660 N Lake Creek Drive 22-41-17-11-1-01-006	Applicant	307 IMPERIAL ROOFING, Address:PO BOX 11613	
					JACKSON	WY 83002
				Contractor	307 IMPERIAL ROOFING, Address:PO BOX 11613	
					JACKSON	WY 83002
				Property Owner	GASTON, FREDERICK, K. III & JULIA Y. TRUSTEES, Address:19 DEACONS LANE	
					WILTON	CT 06897
Replace shake roof with fire treated shakes.			\$ 8,000.00			

Permit Application

Number / Description of Work	Type	Date Applied	Address & PIDN / Valuation	Contacts		
MIS2020-0122	Miscellaneous	12/03/2020	555 E Cloudveil Road 22-42-16-10-1-02-003	Applicant	PRICE WEST LLC, Address:20 Huckleberry Dr Jackson WY 83001	
				Contractor	Teton Heritage Builders, Inc., Address:P.O. Box 4819, Phone:(307) 733-8771 Jackson WY 83001	
				Property Owner	FISHBOWL 2, LLC, Address:823 OURLANE CIRCLE HOUSTON TX 77024	
Remodel 94 sqft habitable			\$ 9,000.00			
BDR2020-0216	Building Residential	12/03/2020	4805 River Hollow Drive 22-41-17-23-4-05-009	Applicant	BUTLER, ANNA & MAHALAHA, SCHANTIE Address:P.O. BOX 12374 JACKSON WY 83002	
				Contractor	Benchmark Builders, Address:P.O. Box 4738, Phone:(307) 690-1176 Jackson WY 83001	
				Architect/Designer	MIRO Studio Architecture, Address:PO Box 12374, Phone:(307) 690-4187 Jackson WY 83002	
				Property Owner	* SHEPHERD, DONNA HASENBEIN & SCOTT MICHAEL TRUSTEES, Address:PO BOX 1333 Jackson WY 83001	
				Property Owner	Murray, James Gerard IV & Mayeda, Katherine Hanae, Address:PO Box 4233 Jackson WY 83001	
Remodel of 4,570 sqft of habitable space 150 sqft of decking			\$ 500,000.00			

Permit Application

Number / Description of Work	Type	Date Applied	Address & PIDN / Valuation	Contacts	
MIS2020-0123	Miscellaneous	12/04/2020	5350 Seaton Lane W 22-41-17-22-4-00-009	Applicant	MOMMSEN, JOHN C., Address:PO BOX 1734 WILSON WY 83014-1734
				Contractor	Owner/Builder, Address: , Phone:(000) 000-0000
				Property Owner	MOMMSEN, ROBBIN D. TRUST, Address:PO BOX 1888 WILSON WY 83014-1888
Pole barn 720 sqft non-habitable			\$ 25,000.00		
BDR2020-0217	Building Residential	12/04/2020	4375 W Bronco Road 22-40-17-35-2-02-007	Applicant	RAVITZ, RACHEL B. Address:PO BOX 2406 JACKSON WY 83001
				Contractor	KJORSTAD, RANDY JON & SARAH LOUIS, Address:PO BOX 13331 JACKSON WY 83002-3331
				Architect/Designer	RAVITZ, RACHEL B. Address:PO BOX 2406 JACKSON WY 83001
				Property Owner	KJORSTAD, RANDY JON & SARAH LOUIS, Address:PO BOX 13331 JACKSON WY 83002-3331
Addition 95 sqft non-habitable 1255 sqft deck Remodel 280 sqft habitable			\$ 350,000.00		

Permit Application

Number / Description of Work	Type	Date Applied	Address & PIDN / Valuation	Contacts			
BDR2020-0218	Building Residential	12/08/2020	7885 N Granite Ridge Road 22-42-17-24-1-01-014	Applicant	Design Associates Architects, Address:PO Box 4615, Phone:(307) 733-3600		
					Jackson	WY	83001
				Contractor	WYDAHO CONSTRUCTION, Address:PO BOX 215		
					JACKSON	WY	83025
	Architect/Designer	Design Associates Architects, Address:PO Box 4615, Phone:(307) 733-3600					
				Jackson	WY	83001	
	Property Owner	HARTLEY, ROSS C. & CHRISTINE A. TRUSTEES, Address:PO BOX 477					
				TETON VILLAGE	WY	83025-0477	
Addition 232 sqft habitable Remodel 334 sqft habitable			\$ 130,000.00				
BDR2020-0219	Building Residential	12/08/2020	2355 E La Bonte Road 22-40-16-35-4-14-002	Applicant	NELSON ENGINEERING, Address:P.O. BOX 1599		
					JACKSON	WY	83001-1599
				Contractor	Owner/Builder, Address: , Phone:(000) 000-0000		
	Architect/Designer	Rocky Mountain Homes, Address:1883 Hwy 93 South, Phone:(406) 363-5680					
				Hamilton	MT	59840	
	Property Owner	HANTEN, STEPHEN JOHN, Address:26992 VIA LA MIRADA					
				SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO	CA	92675-4937	
SFD 2968 sqft habitable (detached garage is BDR2020-0220)			\$ 675,000.00				

Permit Application

Number / Description of Work	Type	Date Applied	Address & PIDN / Valuation	Contacts	
BDR2020-0220	Building Residential	12/08/2020	2355 E La Bonte Road 22-40-16-35-4-14-002	Applicant	NELSON ENGINEERING, Address:P.O. BOX 1599 JACKSON WY 83001-1599
				Contractor	Owner/Builder, Address: , Phone:(000) 000-0000
				Architect/Designer	Rocky Mountain Homes, Address:1883 Hwy 93 South, Phone:(406) 363-5680 Hamilton MT 59840
				Property Owner	HANTEN, STEPHEN JOHN, Address:26992 VIA LA MIRADA SAN JUAN CA 92675-4937
Garage 624 sqft non-habitable (SFD BDR2020-0221)			\$ 25,000.00		
BDR2020-0221	Building Residential	12/08/2020	3220 N Teton Pines Drive 22-41-17-11-4-13-013	Applicant	Van Sickle Design & Drafting, Address:4383 Forestdale Dr, Phone:(801) 694-9683 Park City UT 84098
				Contractor	Dakota Fine Homes, LLC, Address:P.O. Box 7964, Phone:(307) 690-3936 Jackson WY 83002
				Architect/Designer	Van Sickle Design & Drafting, Address:4383 Forestdale Dr, Phone:(801) 694-9683 Park City UT 84098
				Property Owner	LEITCH, DAVID K., Address:PO BOX 7964 JACKSON WY 83002
SFD 4488 SQFT of habitable 1056 SqFt Non-habitable 1749 SqFt Decks and Porches			\$ 2,500,000.00		

Permit Application

Number / Description of Work	Type	Date Applied	Address & PIDN / Valuation	Contacts		
BDR2020-0222	Building Residential	12/15/2020	250 N Meadowlark Road 22-41-17-25-3-00-015	Contractor	JH Builders, Address:P.O. Box 642, Phone:(307) 734-5245 Jackson WY 83001	
				Architect/Designer	Northworks Architects & Planners, Address:PO Box 4027, Phone:(307) 201-5324 Jackson WY 83001	
				Property Owner	Johnson Family Trust, Keith & Betsy Johnson, Trustees, Address:250 Meadowlark Road Jackson WY 83001	
			<hr/>			
New Garage 742 SQFT			\$ 315,000.00			
BDR2020-0223	Building Residential	12/15/2020	250 N Meadowlark Road 22-41-17-25-3-00-015	Contractor	JH Builders, Address:P.O. Box 642, Phone:(307) 734-5245 Jackson WY 83001	
				Architect/Designer	Northworks Architects & Planners, Address:PO Box 4027, Phone:(307) 201-5324 Jackson WY 83001	
				Property Owner	Johnson Family Trust, Keith & Betsy Johnson, Trustees, Address:250 Meadowlark Road Jackson WY 83001	
			<hr/>			
SFD 1000 sqft habitable			\$ 850,000.00			

Permit Application

Number / Description of Work	Type	Date Applied	Address & PIDN / Valuation	Contacts		
BDC2020-0015	Building Commercial	12/15/2020	5450 Hwy 22 W 22-41-17-22-4-00-016	Contractor	TETON RAPTOR CENTER, Address:PO BOX 1805 WILSON WY 83014-1805	
				Architect/Designer	THE KUBALA WASHATKO ARCHITECTS, Address:W 61 N 617 CEDARBURG WI 53012	
				Property Owner	TETON RAPTOR CENTER, Address:PO BOX 1805 WILSON WY 83014-1805	

Storage 441 sqft non-habitable	\$ 66,150.00
--------------------------------	--------------

Permit Count (Report) 13